Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:119 SGPA: 5.17 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 8682 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 8682 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 776/1425 (Seven hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 54.46% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 221 | GPA/SGPA:5.39 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:145 SGPA: 6.30 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 171729 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 171729 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.04 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 694/1425 (Six hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 48.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 195 | GPA/SGPA:4.76 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:157 SGPA: 6.83 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 13821 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:130 SGPA: 5.91 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348271 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 719/1425 (Seven hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 50.46% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 225 | GPA/SGPA:5.49 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.10 06068cc5-d740-495d-9d3a-4f67c344775a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 171747 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:4 EGP:0 SGPA: 0.00 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 310554 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1109/1650 (One thousand one hundred and nine) | Percentage: 67.21% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 359 | GPA/SGPA:8.16 | Status: RR0.76

25/02/2026 Page No.11 06068cc5-d740-495d-9d3a-4f67c344775a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 171748 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 171748 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:137 SGPA: 6.52 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1020/1650 (One thousand twenty) | Percentage: 61.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.12 06068cc5-d740-495d-9d3a-4f67c344775a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025